
at Mt Alyeska2014 Alyeska Mountain Run
11:00am on 8/16/2014

154 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

1-Men-

BJORNSEN, Erik2151 24:02.7 023 M1829 1

PATTERSON, Scott2842 24:39.2 +36.522 M1829 2

NORRIS, David8183 25:09.2 +1:06.523 M1829 3

NOVAKOVICH, Matt8374 25:31.1 +1:28.440 M4049 1

TREINEN, Lex5305 26:03.4 +2:00.724 M1829 4

PACKER, Eric2826 27:04.3 +3:01.624 M1829 5

MARVIN, Benjamin2747 27:20.4 +3:17.733 M3039 1

HANNEMAN, Reese8198 27:50.2 +3:47.524 M1829 6

KORNFIELD, Tyler2659 28:02.3 +3:59.623 M1829 7

HANNEMAN, Logan82010 28:18.1 +4:15.421 M1829 8

BUTERA, Paul22311 28:28.1 +4:25.417 M1317 1

JOHNSTON, Galen82812 28:53.0 +4:50.324 M1829 9

MARKWARDT, Darin26813 29:18.6 +5:15.934 M3039 2

CROW, Keegan23414 29:59.9 +5:57.217 M1317 2

GRIFFITH, Barney81715 30:22.4 +6:19.756 M5059 1

KIRKHAM, Jared26216 30:54.7 +6:52.033 M3039 3

DENTON, Kelson23617 31:08.3 +7:05.617 M1317 3

STIASSNY, Ari29518 31:37.5 +7:34.833 M3039 4

MUMMA, Leif27819 31:47.0 +7:44.313 M1317 4

ROTH, Brandyn28820 31:54.1 +7:51.435 M3039 5

ALONZO, Alex85621 31:59.3 +7:56.641 M4049 2

YOUNGMUN, Alex54822 32:00.7 +7:58.025 M1829 10

NYHOLM, Joe28123 32:25.6 +8:22.922 M1829 11

TRUSKOWSKI, Conner53124 32:53.8 +8:51.117 M1317 5

GROSS, Dorian84125 32:55.6 +8:52.936 M3039 6

ULMAN, Sean53626 33:18.0 +9:15.333 M3039 7

KIRK, Christopher26027 33:44.8 +9:42.117 M1317 6

CONSENSTEIN, Jack23228 33:47.0 +9:44.316 M1317 7

KNOTEK, Kevin83329 33:56.7 +9:54.055 M5059 2

BRADY, Mark22030 34:11.9 +10:09.231 M3039 8

BENKO, Barry83531 34:40.6 +10:37.953 M5059 3

HOGGE, Jason25032 34:59.2 +10:56.536 M3039 9

YOUNG, SAM54733 35:02.2 +10:59.559 M5059 4

VIRGIN, Dan53834 35:35.6 +11:32.957 M5059 5

WESTBROOK, Michea54335 35:50.2 +11:47.534 M3039 10

LOHR, Frank80236 36:20.8 +12:18.153 M5059 6
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClasSex

WOOTEN, Shilan54537 36:46.8 +12:44.123 M1829 12

REBISCHKE, David81638 37:01.3 +12:58.664 M6069 1

RADOFF, Vincent28739 37:03.1 +13:00.416 M1317 8

MARTIN, Jack27040 37:04.2 +13:01.516 M1317 9

WILMAN, Daniel84441 37:35.2 +13:32.541 M4049 3

SAFI, Romal28942 38:04.3 +14:01.621 M1829 13

KRISINTU-BAYOUD, Jak26743 38:11.4 +14:08.716 M1317 10

HAAG, Joel24344 38:25.3 +14:22.624 M1829 14

DUGAN, Bob80345 38:53.2 +14:50.566 M6069 2

JONES, Cory25546 39:05.1 +15:02.437 M3039 11

STROMBERG, Rich29747 39:09.5 +15:06.843 M4049 4

LASSELLE, Ed81548 39:37.7 +15:35.054 M5059 7

HUCKABAY, Mike83049 40:01.3 +15:58.643 M4049 5

GROSS, Bodhi84350 40:14.2 +16:11.513 M1317 11

CONNELLY, Michael23051 40:19.1 +16:16.412 MU12 1

GROSS, Roman84052 40:19.8 +16:17.113 M1317 12

CHERNYAVSKI, Eugene22653 40:58.5 +16:55.825 M1829 15

KEMPPEL, Roger82454 41:18.9 +17:16.272 M70 1

HUCKABAY, Jordan83155 41:26.4 +17:23.718 M1829 16

MARTIN, David27156 42:08.1 +18:05.432 M3039 12

HOGGE, Jaiden24957 42:19.1 +18:16.410 MU12 2

CONNELLY, Mark23158 42:28.9 +18:26.214 M1317 13

STEINHAUSER, Evan29459 42:53.0 +18:50.352 M5059 8

SURPRENANT, Tom29860 43:04.1 +19:01.460 M6069 3

MOORE, Fred80561 43:45.0 +19:42.374 M70 2

PAPILLON, Ali84262 44:38.3 +20:35.69 MU12 3

PRECOSKY, Braun28663 45:39.9 +21:37.26 MU12 4

THURSTON, Grant52964 46:20.9 +22:18.227 M1829 17

TUMEY, Martin84965 46:58.0 +22:55.310 MU12 5

CASSENS, Martin80666 47:02.8 +23:00.149 M4049 6

FLYNN, Brian23967 47:25.7 +23:23.041 M4049 7

HENSEL, Derek82268 48:28.4 +24:25.743 M4049 8

TENNY, Ron30069 48:45.7 +24:43.058 M5059 9

MARVIN, Coby27370 48:55.3 +24:52.67 MU12 6

CLEMENT, Luke22871 48:55.8 +24:53.135 M3039 13

WESTBROOK, Kael54072 49:28.7 +25:26.06 MU12 7

JOHNSON, Norm25473 49:38.2 +25:35.570 M70 3

MARVIN, Jebediah27274 51:17.6 +27:14.95 MU12 8

WARFLE, Jason53975 51:35.8 +27:33.138 M3039 14

MUMMA, Rod82676 52:41.5 +28:38.870 M70 4

LEE, Daniel85577 54:32.9 +30:30.237 M3039 15

MEACHAM, Tom85278 56:25.5 +32:22.871 M70 5

KENNEY, Matthew25879 56:40.8 +32:38.143 M4049 9
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place
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DEARBORN, Barry23580 57:06.4 +33:03.771 M70 6

HICKEY, Matt24881 1:04:05.9 +40:03.227 M1829 18

KLECKNER, Colin26382 1:07:26.1 +43:23.411 MU12 9

KLECKNER, Christopher26483 1:08:30.9 +44:28.242 M4049 10

TYLER, Ethan53384 1:08:33.2 +44:30.537 M3039 16

KENNEY, Justin25785 1:14:47.0 +50:44.314 M1317 14

COOPER, Jesse80986 1:16:53.2 +52:50.512 MU12 10

COOPER, Jason81087 1:44:31.8 1:20:29.19 MU12 11

COOPER, Patrick80888 1:44:33.5 1:20:30.813 M1317 15

THEISEN, Matthew81389 2:04:53.9 1:40:51.214 M1317 16

THEISEN, Brandon81190 2:04:54.5 1:40:51.813 M1317 17

1-Women-

MARVIN, Christy2751 29:07.5 033 W3039 1

BJORNSEN, Sadie2162 30:46.2 +1:38.724 W1829 1

RORABAUGH, Becca8143 32:02.4 +2:54.925 W1829 2

PEASE, Nancy8384 32:29.3 +3:21.852 W5059 1

DUSSER, Marine2385 32:36.3 +3:28.826 W1829 3

DUGAN, Darcy8346 32:45.9 +3:38.432 W3039 2

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie2407 33:31.1 +4:23.623 W1829 4

SCHILLING, Gyongyver8278 35:31.2 +6:23.741 W4049 1

BARNWELL, Mackenzie8469 35:43.8 +6:36.321 W1829 5

BLANCHET, Lydia21710 35:57.4 +6:49.917 W1317 1

BENNETT, Christine21411 36:17.3 +7:09.842 W4049 2

URLACHER-KIRKHAM, 53712 36:38.0 +7:30.529 W1829 6

SPAIC, Tatjana29213 36:41.3 +7:33.818 W1829 7

KANADY, Mackenzie25614 36:58.7 +7:51.221 W1829 8

NOVAKOVICH, Tiffanie83615 37:25.9 +8:18.437 W3039 3

BALDWIIN, Jane85316 38:02.0 +8:54.553 W5059 2

STIASSNY, Melanee29617 38:50.0 +9:42.538 W3039 4

TUMEY, Jania85118 38:56.3 +9:48.814 W1317 2

ZAFREN, Rachel54919 39:01.4 +9:53.918 W1829 9

BUTERA, Liz22420 39:29.7 +10:22.256 W5059 3

SWANSON, Tara84521 39:54.5 +10:47.022 W1829 10

JENSEN, Erica25322 40:18.8 +11:11.334 W3039 5

ULMAN, Sadie53523 40:32.1 +11:24.632 W3039 6

SEES, Emma29024 40:36.4 +11:28.913 W1317 3

BOOHER, Heidi21825 40:36.7 +11:29.214 W1317 4

ZYATITSKY, Karina55026 42:48.7 +13:41.216 W1317 5

JAGER, Ana25227 42:51.5 +13:44.017 W1317 6

WOOD, Jade54428 42:52.4 +13:44.917 W1317 7

JONES, Carri83229 44:40.9 +15:33.432 W3039 7

CLEMENT, Heidi22730 44:44.5 +15:37.033 W3039 8

KIRK, Karen26131 45:22.6 +16:15.148 W4049 3
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NAGATA, Liane84832 47:14.5 +18:07.044 W4049 4

GAVALYA, Ingrid82933 47:18.2 +18:10.737 W3039 9

KILE, Kris82534 48:00.6 +18:53.146 W4049 5

BRODISH, Hayley22135 48:36.6 +19:29.124 W1829 11

SPAIC, Sofija29136 48:49.5 +19:42.012 WU12 1

HARTFORD, Melissa80037 49:26.4 +20:18.924 W1829 12

WESTBROOK, Kylar54138 49:55.7 +20:48.28 WU12 2

WESTBROOK, Paula54239 50:01.2 +20:53.733 W3039 10

SPAIC, Katarina29340 50:18.5 +21:11.022 W1829 13

ROSEN, Yeretu85041 52:14.6 +23:07.155 W5059 4

ARNOLD, Tyler21342 52:16.1 +23:08.622 W1829 14

ALGER, Rachelle21143 52:18.1 +23:10.645 W4049 6

THEISEN, Rose81244 54:23.7 +25:16.246 W4049 7

CHAPMAN, MEL22545 54:48.8 +25:41.346 W4049 8

BOOHER, Penny21946 55:20.3 +26:12.845 W4049 9

NAGATA, Carel84747 56:31.2 +27:23.747 W4049 10

BARNES, Elizabeth80148 57:22.3 +28:14.846 W4049 11

KEMPPEL, Mary82349 57:46.6 +28:39.172 W70 1

MAKAR, Carol80450 58:40.8 +29:33.369 W6069 1

GRIFFIN, Margaret83951 58:50.9 +29:43.444 W4049 12

GONZALEZ, Delfina85452 1:00:53.8 +31:46.345 W4049 13

PARSONS, Tori28353 1:01:10.8 +32:03.317 W1317 8

HICKEY, Lizzy24754 1:04:05.4 +34:57.919 W1829 15

GULLETT, Ida82155 1:04:09.1 +35:01.632 W3039 11

HENSEL, Mary24656 1:05:05.3 +35:57.876 W70 2

NORTON, Jessica28057 1:07:26.7 +38:19.244 W4049 14

TYLER, Rebecca53258 1:08:31.5 +39:24.07 WU12 3

TYLER, Margaret53459 1:09:06.5 +39:59.048 W4049 15

GLEASON, Tanisha24160 1:11:51.3 +42:43.835 W3039 12

MUKAI, Nicholette27761 1:15:54.9 +46:47.436 W3039 13

HELM, Dot24562 1:25:54.1 +56:46.667 W6069 2

GRAHAM, Kimberly24263 1:40:54.3 1:11:46.845 W4049 16

GARNER, Katrina80764 2:04:57.1 1:35:49.643 W4049 17
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at Mt Alyeska2014 Alyeska Mountain Run
11:00am on 8/16/2014

154 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: MU12 - Men under 12 

CONNELLY, Michael2301 40:19.1 012

HOGGE, Jaiden2492 42:19.1 +2:00.010

PAPILLON, Ali8423 44:38.3 +4:19.29

PRECOSKY, Braun2864 45:39.9 +5:20.86

TUMEY, Martin8495 46:58.0 +6:38.910

MARVIN, Coby2736 48:55.3 +8:36.27

WESTBROOK, Kael5407 49:28.7 +9:09.66

MARVIN, Jebediah2728 51:17.6 +10:58.55

KLECKNER, Colin2639 1:07:26.1 +27:07.011

COOPER, Jesse80910 1:16:53.2 +36:34.112

COOPER, Jason81011 1:44:31.8 1:04:12.79

Start Wave:Class: WU12 - Women under 12 

SPAIC, Sofija2911 48:49.5 012

WESTBROOK, Kylar5412 49:55.7 +1:06.28

TYLER, Rebecca5323 1:08:31.5 +19:42.07

Start Wave:Class: M1317 - Men 13-17 

BUTERA, Paul2231 28:28.1 017

CROW, Keegan2342 29:59.9 +1:31.817

DENTON, Kelson2363 31:08.3 +2:40.217

MUMMA, Leif2784 31:47.0 +3:18.913

TRUSKOWSKI, Conner5315 32:53.8 +4:25.717

KIRK, Christopher2606 33:44.8 +5:16.717

CONSENSTEIN, Jack2327 33:47.0 +5:18.916

RADOFF, Vincent2878 37:03.1 +8:35.016

MARTIN, Jack2709 37:04.2 +8:36.116

KRISINTU-BAYOUD, Jakob26710 38:11.4 +9:43.316

GROSS, Bodhi84311 40:14.2 +11:46.113

GROSS, Roman84012 40:19.8 +11:51.713

CONNELLY, Mark23113 42:28.9 +14:00.814

KENNEY, Justin25714 1:14:47.0 +46:18.914

COOPER, Patrick80815 1:44:33.5 1:16:05.413

THEISEN, Matthew81316 2:04:53.9 1:36:25.814

THEISEN, Brandon81117 2:04:54.5 1:36:26.413

Start Wave:Class: W1317 - Women 13-17 

BLANCHET, Lydia2171 35:57.4 017
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

TUMEY, Jania8512 38:56.3 +2:58.914

SEES, Emma2903 40:36.4 +4:39.013

BOOHER, Heidi2184 40:36.7 +4:39.314

ZYATITSKY, Karina5505 42:48.7 +6:51.316

JAGER, Ana2526 42:51.5 +6:54.117

WOOD, Jade5447 42:52.4 +6:55.017

PARSONS, Tori2838 1:01:10.8 +25:13.417

Start Wave:Class: M1829 - Men 18-29 

BJORNSEN, Erik2151 24:02.7 023

PATTERSON, Scott2842 24:39.2 +36.522

NORRIS, David8183 25:09.2 +1:06.523

TREINEN, Lex5304 26:03.4 +2:00.724

PACKER, Eric2825 27:04.3 +3:01.624

HANNEMAN, Reese8196 27:50.2 +3:47.524

KORNFIELD, Tyler2657 28:02.3 +3:59.623

HANNEMAN, Logan8208 28:18.1 +4:15.421

JOHNSTON, Galen8289 28:53.0 +4:50.324

YOUNGMUN, Alex54810 32:00.7 +7:58.025

NYHOLM, Joe28111 32:25.6 +8:22.922

WOOTEN, Shilan54512 36:46.8 +12:44.123

SAFI, Romal28913 38:04.3 +14:01.621

HAAG, Joel24314 38:25.3 +14:22.624

CHERNYAVSKI, Eugene22615 40:58.5 +16:55.825

HUCKABAY, Jordan83116 41:26.4 +17:23.718

THURSTON, Grant52917 46:20.9 +22:18.227

HICKEY, Matt24818 1:04:05.9 +40:03.227

Start Wave:Class: W1829 - Women 18-29 

BJORNSEN, Sadie2161 30:46.2 024

RORABAUGH, Becca8142 32:02.4 +1:16.225

DUSSER, Marine2383 32:36.3 +1:50.126

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie2404 33:31.1 +2:44.923

BARNWELL, Mackenzie8465 35:43.8 +4:57.621

URLACHER-KIRKHAM, Emily5376 36:38.0 +5:51.829

SPAIC, Tatjana2927 36:41.3 +5:55.118

KANADY, Mackenzie2568 36:58.7 +6:12.521

ZAFREN, Rachel5499 39:01.4 +8:15.218

SWANSON, Tara84510 39:54.5 +9:08.322

BRODISH, Hayley22111 48:36.6 +17:50.424

HARTFORD, Melissa80012 49:26.4 +18:40.224

SPAIC, Katarina29313 50:18.5 +19:32.322

ARNOLD, Tyler21314 52:16.1 +21:29.922

HICKEY, Lizzy24715 1:04:05.4 +33:19.219
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: M3039 - Men 30-39 

MARVIN, Benjamin2741 27:20.4 033

MARKWARDT, Darin2682 29:18.6 +1:58.234

KIRKHAM, Jared2623 30:54.7 +3:34.333

STIASSNY, Ari2954 31:37.5 +4:17.133

ROTH, Brandyn2885 31:54.1 +4:33.735

GROSS, Dorian8416 32:55.6 +5:35.236

ULMAN, Sean5367 33:18.0 +5:57.633

BRADY, Mark2208 34:11.9 +6:51.531

HOGGE, Jason2509 34:59.2 +7:38.836

WESTBROOK, Michea54310 35:50.2 +8:29.834

JONES, Cory25511 39:05.1 +11:44.737

MARTIN, David27112 42:08.1 +14:47.732

CLEMENT, Luke22813 48:55.8 +21:35.435

WARFLE, Jason53914 51:35.8 +24:15.438

LEE, Daniel85515 54:32.9 +27:12.537

TYLER, Ethan53316 1:08:33.2 +41:12.837

Start Wave:Class: W3039 - Women 30-39 

MARVIN, Christy2751 29:07.5 033

DUGAN, Darcy8342 32:45.9 +3:38.432

NOVAKOVICH, Tiffanie8363 37:25.9 +8:18.437

STIASSNY, Melanee2964 38:50.0 +9:42.538

JENSEN, Erica2535 40:18.8 +11:11.334

ULMAN, Sadie5356 40:32.1 +11:24.632

JONES, Carri8327 44:40.9 +15:33.432

CLEMENT, Heidi2278 44:44.5 +15:37.033

GAVALYA, Ingrid8299 47:18.2 +18:10.737

WESTBROOK, Paula54210 50:01.2 +20:53.733

GULLETT, Ida82111 1:04:09.1 +35:01.632

GLEASON, Tanisha24112 1:11:51.3 +42:43.835

MUKAI, Nicholette27713 1:15:54.9 +46:47.436

Start Wave:Class: M4049 - Men 40-49 

NOVAKOVICH, Matt8371 25:31.1 040

ALONZO, Alex8562 31:59.3 +6:28.241

WILMAN, Daniel8443 37:35.2 +12:04.141

STROMBERG, Rich2974 39:09.5 +13:38.443

HUCKABAY, Mike8305 40:01.3 +14:30.243

CASSENS, Martin8066 47:02.8 +21:31.749

FLYNN, Brian2397 47:25.7 +21:54.641

HENSEL, Derek8228 48:28.4 +22:57.343

KENNEY, Matthew2589 56:40.8 +31:09.743

KLECKNER, Christopher26410 1:08:30.9 +42:59.842
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: W4049 - Women 40-49 

SCHILLING, Gyongyver8271 35:31.2 041

BENNETT, Christine2142 36:17.3 +46.142

KIRK, Karen2613 45:22.6 +9:51.448

NAGATA, Liane8484 47:14.5 +11:43.344

KILE, Kris8255 48:00.6 +12:29.446

ALGER, Rachelle2116 52:18.1 +16:46.945

THEISEN, Rose8127 54:23.7 +18:52.546

CHAPMAN, MEL2258 54:48.8 +19:17.646

BOOHER, Penny2199 55:20.3 +19:49.145

NAGATA, Carel84710 56:31.2 +21:00.047

BARNES, Elizabeth80111 57:22.3 +21:51.146

GRIFFIN, Margaret83912 58:50.9 +23:19.744

GONZALEZ, Delfina85413 1:00:53.8 +25:22.645

NORTON, Jessica28014 1:07:26.7 +31:55.544

TYLER, Margaret53415 1:09:06.5 +33:35.348

GRAHAM, Kimberly24216 1:40:54.3 1:05:23.145

GARNER, Katrina80717 2:04:57.1 1:29:25.943

Start Wave:Class: M5059 - Men 50-59 

GRIFFITH, Barney8171 30:22.4 056

KNOTEK, Kevin8332 33:56.7 +3:34.355

BENKO, Barry8353 34:40.6 +4:18.253

YOUNG, SAM5474 35:02.2 +4:39.859

VIRGIN, Dan5385 35:35.6 +5:13.257

LOHR, Frank8026 36:20.8 +5:58.453

LASSELLE, Ed8157 39:37.7 +9:15.354

STEINHAUSER, Evan2948 42:53.0 +12:30.652

TENNY, Ron3009 48:45.7 +18:23.358

Start Wave:Class: W5059 - Women 50-59 

PEASE, Nancy8381 32:29.3 052

BALDWIIN, Jane8532 38:02.0 +5:32.753

BUTERA, Liz2243 39:29.7 +7:00.456

ROSEN, Yeretu8504 52:14.6 +19:45.355

Start Wave:Class: M6069 - Men 60-69 

REBISCHKE, David8161 37:01.3 064

DUGAN, Bob8032 38:53.2 +1:51.966

SURPRENANT, Tom2983 43:04.1 +6:02.860

Start Wave:Class: W6069 - Women 60-69 

MAKAR, Carol8041 58:40.8 069

HELM, Dot2452 1:25:54.1 +27:13.367
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Start Wave:Class: M70 - Men 70 + 

KEMPPEL, Roger8241 41:18.9 072

MOORE, Fred8052 43:45.0 +2:26.174

JOHNSON, Norm2543 49:38.2 +8:19.370

MUMMA, Rod8264 52:41.5 +11:22.670

MEACHAM, Tom8525 56:25.5 +15:06.671

DEARBORN, Barry2356 57:06.4 +15:47.571

Start Wave:Class: W70 - Women 70 + 

KEMPPEL, Mary8231 57:46.6 072

HENSEL, Mary2462 1:05:05.3 +7:18.776
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